Session | — October 10, 12-14, 2020

e = T

Session Il — December 12, 14-15, 2020
Regular Session — December 12, 14-18, 2020

Jefferson & Shelby-Hoover Campuses

Fall 2020 Final Exam Schedu

Regular Class Time Class Day Exam Date Exam Time
Regular Term Classes
Day 8:30-9:45am MW December 14 8:30-10:30am
10:00-11:15am MW December 16 10:30am-12:30pm
11:30am-12:45pm MW December 14 11:00am-1:00pm
1:00-2:15pm MW December 16 1:00-3:00pm
1:30-2:45pm MW December 14 1:00-3:00pm
2:30-3:45pm MW December 16 3:00-5:00pm
3:30-4:45pm MW December 14 3:00-5:00pm
8:30-9:45am TR December 15 8:30-10:30am
10:00-11:15am TR December 17 10:30am-12:30pm
11:30am-12:45pm TR December 15 11:00am-1:00pm
1:00-2:15pm TR December 17 1:00pm-3:00pm
1:30-2:45pm TR December 15 1:30-3:30pm
2:30-3:45pm TR December 17 3:00-5:00pm
Evening 5:00-6:15pm MW December 14 5:00-7:00pm
6:30-7:45pm MW December 16 6:30-8:30pm
8:00-9:15pm MW December 14 7:30-9:30pm
5:00-6:15pm TR December 15 5:00-7:00pm
6:30-7:45pm TR December 17 6:30-8:30pm
8:00-9:15pm TR December 15 7:30-9:30pm
All other classes will meet at their regular class time for the exam.
Friday Classes
8:30-11:00am F December 18 8:30-10:30am|
11:10am-1:40pm F December 18 11:00am-1:00pm
Saturday Classes

8:30-11:00am S
11:10am-1:40pm S

St. Clair — Pell City Center & Chilton — Clanton Center Classes

Day 8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30am-12:45pm
1:00-2:15pm
8:30-9:45am
10:00-11:15am
11:30am-12:45pm
1:00-2:15pm
5:00-6:15pm
6:30-7:45pm
8:00-9:15pm
5:00-6:15pm
6:30-7:45pm
8:00-9:15pm

Evening

MW
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR
TR
MW
MW
MW
TR
TR
TR

December 12
December 12

December 14
December 16
December 14
December 16
December 15
December 17
December 15
December 17
December 14
December 16
December 14
December 15
December 17
December 15

8:30-10:30am
11:00am-1:00pmi

8:30-10:30am
10:30am-12:30pm
11:00am-1:00pm
1:00pm-3:00pm
8:30-10:30am
10:30am-12:30pm
11:00am-1:00pm
1:00-3:00pm
5:00-7:00pm
6:30-8:30pm
7:30-9:30pm
5:00-7:00pm
6:30-8:30pm
7:30-9:30pm

All other classes will meet at their regular class time for the exam.



