

Fall 2020 Final Exam Schedule

Session I – October 10, 12-14, 2020 Session II - December 12, 14-15, 2020 Regular Session – December 12, 14-18, 2020

lefferson	R	Shelb	v-Hoover	Campuses
3611613011	œ	JIICID	V-1100VC1	Callibuscs

Jefferson & Sneiby-Hoover Campuses								
	egular Class Time	Class Day	Exam Date	Exam Time				
Regular Term C								
Day	8:30-9:45am	MW	December 14	8:30-10:30am				
	10:00-11:15am	MW	December 16	10:30am-12:30pm				
	11:30am-12:45pm	MW	December 14	11:00am-1:00pm				
	1:00-2:15pm	MW	December 16	1:00-3:00pm				
	1:30-2:45pm	MW	December 14	1:00-3:00pm				
	2:30-3:45pm	MW	December 16	3:00-5:00pm				
	3:30-4:45pm	MW	December 14	3:00-5:00pm				
	8:30-9:45am	TR	December 15	8:30-10:30am				
	10:00-11:15am	TR	December 17	10:30am-12:30pm				
	11:30am-12:45pm	TR	December 15	11:00am-1:00pm				
	1:00-2:15pm	TR	December 17	1:00pm-3:00pm				
	1:30-2:45pm	TR	December 15	1:30-3:30pm				
	2:30-3:45pm	TR	December 17	3:00-5:00pm				
Evening	5:00-6:15pm	MW	December 14	5:00-7:00pm				
	6:30-7:45pm	MW	December 16	6:30-8:30pm				
	8:00-9:15pm	MW	December 14	7:30-9:30pm				
	5:00-6:15pm	TR	December 15	5:00-7:00pm				
	6:30-7:45pm	TR	December 17	6:30-8:30pm				
	8:00-9:15pm	TR	December 15	7:30-9:30pm				
All other classe.	s will meet at their	regular clas	ss time for the exa					
		J						
Friday Classes								
•	8:30-11:00am	F	December 18	8:30-10:30am				
	11:10am-1:40pm	F	December 18	11:00am-1:00pm				
Saturday Classe	-			•				
,	8:30-11:00am	S	December 12	8:30-10:30am				
	11:10am-1:40pm		December 12	11:00am-1:00pm				
				P				
St. Clair – Pell Ci	ty Center & Chilton	n – Clanton (Center Classes					
Day	8:30-9:45am	MW	December 14	8:30-10:30am				
•	10:00-11:15am	MW	December 16	10:30am-12:30pm				
	11:30am-12:45pm	MW	December 14	11:00am-1:00pm				
	1:00-2:15pm	MW	December 16	1:00pm-3:00pm				
	8:30-9:45am	TR	December 15	8:30-10:30am				
	10:00-11:15am	TR	December 17	10:30am-12:30pm				
	11:30am-12:45pm	TR	December 15	11:00am-1:00pm				
	1:00-2:15pm	TR	December 17	1:00-3:00pm				
Evening	5:00-6:15pm	MW	December 14	5:00-7:00pm				
- 3	6:30-7:45pm	MW	December 16	6:30-8:30pm				
	8:00-9:15pm	MW	December 14	7:30-9:30pm				
	5:00-6:15pm	TR	December 15	5:00-7:00pm				
	(: 20 7 . 4F pm	TD	December 17	(.20 0.20mm				

6:30-7:45pm

8:00-9:15pm

TR

TR

All other classes will meet at their regular class time for the exam.

December 17

December 15

6:30-8:30pm

7:30-9:30pm